Summary PCT BY PCT Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2023 Joint Election

May 6, 2023 Navairo County
PCT 107

STATISTICS. .

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day

Registered Voters - Total 0
Ballots Cast - Total 109 1 13 95
Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0
Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

City of Rice, Mayor
Vote For 1

S —_———

TOTAL  Absentee Early Voting Election

Day
Wes Mach 7 0 1 6
J Nicole Jackson 59 1 8 50
Jennifer Fisher 43 0 4 39
Total Votes Cast 109 1 13 95
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 0 0 0 0
Contest Totals 109 1 13 95
City of Rice, Alderman
Voie For 3
. Election
TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Day
Donnie P. Fisher 65 0 9 56
Sheila Teague 61 0 9 52
Rosa Vasquez 78 1 11 66
Total Votes Cast 204 1 29 174
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 123 2 10 11
Contest Totals 327 3 39 285
Precinct Summary - 05/06/2023 20:36 PM Page 8 of 45

Repoit generated with Electionware Copyright ® 2007-2018



Summary PCT BY PCT Report
2023 Joint Election

May 6, 2023
PCT 107

City of Rice, Proposition A

Vinvka Eae
ERR R L B W H

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL

51
48

99

10

109

Absentee Early Voting

0 6
1 7
1 13
0 0
0 0
1 13

Election
Day

45

40

85

10

95

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Navarro County



