## Summary PCT BY PCT Report 2023 Joint Election May 6, 2023

**UNOFFICIAL RESULTS** 

**Navarro County** 

**PCT 107** 

STATISTICS					
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	
Registered Voters - Total	0				
Ballots Cast - Total	109	1	13	95	
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0	
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%				
City of Rice, Mayor Vote For 1					
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	8
Ves Mach	7	(	1	6	
J Nicole Jackson	59	1	8	50	
Jennifer Fisher	43	(	) 4	39	
Fotal Votes Cast	109	1	13	95	
Overvotes	0	(	0	0	
Undervotes	0	(	0	0	
Contest Totals	109	7	13	95	
City of Rice, Alderman Vote For 3					
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	
Donnie P. Fisher	65	e I	9	56	Gr.
Sheila Teague	61		) 9	52	
Rosa Vasquez	78		1 11	66	
Total Votes Cast	204		1 29	174	
Overvotes	0	1	0 0	0	
Undervotes	123	:	2 10	111	
Contest Totals	327		3 39	285	

## **Summary PCT BY PCT Report** 2023 Joint Election May 6, 2023

**UNOFFICIAL RESULTS** 

**Navarro County** 

PCT 107

## City of Rice, Proposition A Vote For 1

4	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	51	C	6	45
Against	48	1	7	40
Total Votes Cast	99	1	13	85
Overvotes	0	C	0	0
Undervotes	10	C	0	10
Contest Totals	109	1	13	95